日本語  |  E N G L I S H
インクリメンタルエンコーダ
FG(HJ) 40, FG 40 Ex, Fg(H) 41, FG(HJ) INOX
極端な周囲条件下での速度測定および監視用
Incremental encoders
FG(HJ) 40, FG 40 Ex, FG(H) 41, FG(HJ) INOX
For speed measurement and monitoring under extreme
ambient conditions

軸 / Shaft
型式コードFG 40 / FGH (J) 40
Type code FG 40 / FGH(J) 40
インクリメンタルエンコーダ
Incremental encoder
B2 = オプション / option B2
B3 = オプション / option B3
20
追加信号出力 (第11ﾍﾟｰｼﾞ参照) / Additional options signal outputs (see p. 11)
回転速度スイッチ (第11ﾍﾟｰｼﾞ参照) / Overspeed switch (see p. 11 f.)
FG G-90G -----
S =  オプション / option S
型式コードFG 40 Ex
Type code FG 40 Ex
インクリメンタルエンコーダ
Incremental encoder
シリーズ / Series
電気接続 / Electrical connection
AK = 端子台付のシステム / One system with terminal strip
AKK = 端子台付のダブルシステム / Two systems with terminal strip
防爆認証取得済 / With Ex certifi cation
信号振幅* / Signal amplitude*
AH = HTL
AT = TTL
SH = 正弦/余弦 + 状態(HTL) / Sin/Cos + Status (HTL)
ST = 正弦/余弦 + 状態(TTL) / Sin/Cos + Status (TTL)
信号振幅* / Signal amplitude*
AH = HTL
AT = TTL
SH = 正弦/余弦 + 状態(HTL) / Sin/Cos + Status (HTL)
ST = 正弦/余弦 + 状態(TTL) / Sin/Cos + Status (TTL)
パルス数 / 回転* / Pulses per rotation*
矩形波 / Square signals:
500 - 250000 (正確なパルス数についてはお問合せ下さい｡ / exact pulse rate on request)
正弦信号 / Sinus signals:
500, 600, 1000, 1024, 1200, 1300, 2500
その他のパルス数についてはお問合せ下さい｡ / other pulse rates on request
パルス数 / 回転* / Pulses per rotation*
矩形波 / Square signals:
500 - 250000 (正確なパルス数についてはお問合せ下さい｡ / exact pulse rate on request):
正弦信号/ Sinus signals:
500, 600, 1000, 1024, 1200, 1300, 2500
その他のパルス数についてはお問合せ下さい｡ / other pulse rates on request
1つのシステム (AK) / System 1 (AK)
2つのシステム (AKK) / System 2 (AKK)
FG 40 Ex FG 40 Ex /- - - -
21
キー付 / with feather key
11P = Eje sólido / Solid shaft: Ø 11 j6 mm
14P = Eje sólido / Solid shaft: Ø 14 j6 mm
軸 / Shaft
*) 信号出力0° (A相）、90° (B相）、N (Z相）、状態、 それぞれ反転信号あり / Signal outputs 0°, 90°, N, Status; each with inverted signals
Johannes Hübner インクリメンタルエンコーダ Incremental encoders FG(HJ) 40, FG 40 Ex, FG(H) 41, FG(HJ) INOX
インクリメンタルエンコーダ
Incremental encoder
シリーズ / Series
構造 / Construction type
- =  中実軸B5 (フランジ付)又はB35 (フランジ+脚付)
Solid shaft B5 (fl ange) or B35 (fl ange + foot)
H = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft
電気接続 / Electrical connection
T = 12極丸型コネクタM23 / 12-pole round connector M23
K = 端子箱内端子台 / Terminal strip in terminal box
パルス数 / 回転 / Pulses per revolution
1024, 2048, 4096
信号振幅 / Signal output
基本バージョン0° (A相)、90° (B相); それぞれ反転信号
Basic version 0°, 90°, N; each with inverted signals
信号振幅 / Signal amplitude
H = HTL
T = TTL
S = 正弦/余弦 / Sin/Cos
軸 / Shaft
キー / キー溝付 / with feather key / feather keyway
- = 中実軸/ Solid shaft: Ø 14 j6 mm (オプション / option Ø 11 j6 mm)
20P = 中空軸  / Hollow shaft: Ø 20 H7 mm
FG(H) 41 FG 41
FG 41 FGH 41の型式コード
Type code FG 41  /  FGH 41
22
G-90G-
NG  /
インクリメンタルエンコーダ　ステンレス鋼製
Incremental encoder stainless steel
シリーズ / Series
構造 / Construction type
- =  中実軸B5 (フランジ付)又はB35 (フランジ+脚付)
Solid shaft B5 (fl ange) or B35 (fl ange + foot)
HJ = 中空軸 (絶縁型) / Hollow shaft (isolated)
パルス数 / 回転 / Pulses per revolution
1-2048
電気的接続 / Electrical connection
K = 端子箱内端子台 / Terminal strip in a terminal box
L = 端子箱内光ファイバーケーブルコネクター / FOC connector in a terminal box
回転速度スイッチ/ Overspeed switch
- =  スイッチ無し / without switch
S =  スイッチ付 (工場出荷時初期設定) / with switch (set ex works)
信号出力 / Signal output
基本バージョン0° (A相)、90° (B相); それぞれ反転信号
Basic version 0°, 90°; N; each with inverted signals
信号振幅 / Signal amplitude
H = HTL
T = TTL
軸 / Shaft
キー / キー溝付 / with feather key / feather keyway
- = 中実軸 / Solid shaft: Ø 14 j6 mm (オプション / option Ø 11 j6 mm)
16K = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 16 H7 mm クランプ付 / with clamping
17C = 中空軸 / Hollow shaft: Ø 17 JS8 mm テーパー 1:10 / tapered 1:10
FG(HJ) INOX - - /INOX
型式コードFG INOX / FGHJ INOX
Type code FG INOX / FGHJ INOX
FG
23
G-90
G-NG
Johannes Hübner インクリメンタルエンコーダ Incremental encoders FG(HJ) 40, FG 40 Ex, FG(H) 41, FG(HJ) INOX
Johannes Hübner
Fabrik elektrischer Maschinen GmbH
Siemensstrasse 7
35394 Giessen
Germany
Tel./Phone: +49 641 7969-0
Fax: +49 641 73645
E-mail: info@huebner-giessen.com
© johannes hübner giessen 08/2023
世界中のパートナー企業 | Partner worldwide
お問合せ
メスナージャパン株式会社
〒 222-0033 神奈川県横浜市港北区
新横浜 2-15-10　YS 新横浜ビル 5F
Tel.: 045-479-8932